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Description

202112030005
78370

12/03/2021
01:23:34

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS BISHOP
KATELYN
JONES

53 47 Lot#:2 Book:53
Pg:47
Sub:SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANYS
RESURVEY

200301100000
19610

01/10/2003
08:39:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

30 104 Lot#:61
Book:30
Pg:104

200305060002
77160

05/06/2003
09:13:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

30 138 Lot#:19
Book:30
Pg:138

200307230004
69270

07/23/2003
09:17:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 24 Lot#:3 Book:25
Pg:24

200401020000
00960

01/02/2004
09:56:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

32 72 Lot#:3 Book:32
Pg:72

200401200000
33450

01/20/2004
11:13:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

32 72 Lot#:2 Book:32
Pg:72

200404260002
13330

04/26/2004
10:18:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

33 13 Lot#:9 Book:33
Pg:13

200405210002
69360

05/21/2004
09:53:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

33 26 Lot#:505
Book:33 Pg:26

200406230003
43480

06/23/2004
02:44:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

28 105 200403220001
45370

Lot#:229
Book:28
Pg:105

200506170002
98940

06/17/2005
09:17:56

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 26 200405210002
69370

Lot#:521
Book:33 Pg:26
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 5

200205200002
37130

05/20/2002
12:39:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

28 89 Lot#:79
Book:28 Pg:89

200207230003
42490

07/23/2002
10:44:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

28 89 Lot#:114
Book:28 Pg:89

200211270005
93660

11/27/2002
10:35:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

30 104 Lot#:38
Book:30
Pg:104

200211270005
93730

11/27/2002
10:35:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

30 104 Lot#:51
Book:30
Pg:104

200212020005
95560

12/02/2002
09:26:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

29 80 200203150001
23371

Lot#:18
Book:29 Pg:80



200301220000
41530

01/22/2003
10:40:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 Lot#:24
Book:25 Pg:24

200301220000
41540

01/22/2003
10:40:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 24 Lot#:23
Book:25 Pg:24

200303200001
68550

03/20/2003
10:55:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

30 138 Lot#:9 Book:30
Pg:138

200307230004
69260

07/23/2003
09:17:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

25 24 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:24

200308010004
99670

08/01/2003
02:07:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTIVE
BUILDING
CONTRACTOR
S INC

31 67 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:67

200403220001
45370

03/22/2004
12:11:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

25 24 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:24

200404200002
03770

04/20/2004
10:24:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ACTIVE
BUILDING
CONTRACTOR
S INC

31 67 Lot#:29
Book:31 Pg:67

200405210002
69370

05/21/2004
09:53:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 26 Lot#:504
Book:33 Pg:26

200410040005
46400

10/04/2004
12:18:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 26 200405210002
69370

Lot#:503
Book:33 Pg:26

200501100000
12420

01/10/2005
10:57:00

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 26 200405210002
69370

Lot#:506
Book:33 Pg:26

200504080001
64710

04/08/2005
10:08:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor DEEDS W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

33 26 Lot#:510
Book:33 Pg:26
Sub:STAGE
COACH
TRACE

200504190001
84050

04/19/2005
12:05:11

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 26 200405210002
69370

Lot#:510
Book:33 Pg:26
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 5

200504190001
84080

04/19/2005
12:05:14

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

33 26 200405210002
69370

Lot#:522
Book:33 Pg:26
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 5

201008260002
74330

08/26/2010
09:39:55

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS MCALISTER
LANAY H

Legacy #:1998-
48014 Instr
#:19981203000
480141

Other:SEE
INST

201910030003
64190

10/03/2019
02:14:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

3 121 Lot#:9 Blk:9
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:SQUIRES
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
HELENA


